Nevada Dept of Taxation
LIQUOR TAX PROGRAM

Monthly Imports of Beer, Wine && Liquor

For Report Period: MARCH 2004

Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages

Acct # Company Name Location Total Net Gal Malt Keg Case upto14% upto 22% over 22%
85 AGAVE FINO IMPORTS INC LAS VEGAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
82 ARARAT WINE & LIQUOR W LAS VEGAS 960.91 0.00 784.60 173.91 0.00 2.40
103 B M C FINE SPIRITS INC LAS VEGAS 381.54 0.00 158.10 42.80 71.02 109.62
1009 BARLEYS CASINO AND BRE HENDERSON 3,441.00 3,441.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52 BEACON LIQUOR AND WINE SPARKS

3 BLACH DISTRIBUTING INC ELKO 119,176.74 7,021.37  112,136.33 0.00 19.04 0.00
16 BONANZA BEVERAGE COMPA LAS VEGAS 1,061,546.23 83,991.74  977,554.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 CAPITAL BEVERAGES INC CARSON CITY 151,973.79 16,646.72  135,115.24 190.43 21.40 0.00
91 CHATEAU VEGAS WINE INC LAS VEGAS

1027 CHICAGO BREWING CO INC LAS VEGAS 3,472.00 3,472.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1017 COLORADO BELLE HOTEL A LAUGHLIN 2,992.00 2,992.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9500 CONSUMER IMPORTS 2,538.08 0.00 0.00 1,867.64 670.44 0.00
49 COORS OF LAS VEGAS LAS VEGAS 786,482.28 97,278.34  689,203.94 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 CROWN BEVERAGES INC SPARKS 08,138.02 22,246.04 61,069.85 4,556.59 121.23 10,144.31
76 D'AQUINO ITALIAN IMPOR DUARTE 24,344.10 0.00 0.00 24,239.09 82.42 22.59
97 DATA COMMODITIES LTD LAS VEGAS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9001 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-C
9000 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-W

28 DELUCA LIQUOR AND WINE LAS VEGAS 487,041.87 0.00 180,364.76  150,430.80 20,504.38  135,741.93

1007 DRAFT HOUSE BARN AND C LAS VEGAS

51 EAGLE VINEYARDS OF REN SPARKS 118,766.13 0.00 105.73 59,258.92 6,008.71 53,392.77
May 05, 2004

Net
Tax Due

0.00
254.64
539.50
550.56

18,994.53
168,998.16
24,320.82

552.74
476.33
2,178.92
125,207.98
53,197.28
17,070.06
0.00

646,239.13

240,315.84

Net
Tax Paid

0.00
3,538.53
539.51
547.81

18,994.55
169,041.39
24,320.81

552.75
476.33
2,178.92
125,207.98
53,197.28
17,070.05
12.80

646,368.07

240,315.82
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Acct # Company Name

1005
1022
89
78
87
1028
66
75
74
1002
98
37
92

7
1026

1013

1011
33

101
12
67
201
202

ELDORADO HOTEL CASINO
ELLIS ISLAND CASINO
FAIREST CAPE BEVERAGE
FRANCOVICH HOLIDAY NOG
FRATELLI DI VINI LLC

G B ACQUISITION

GOLD WATER TRADING COM
GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
GREAT BASIN BREWING CO
IMPERIAL WINE WHOLESAL
JW COSTELLO BEVERAGE
JOHNSON BROS OF NV

L W PERALDO COMPANY IN
LAKE TAHOE BREWING
LUCE AND SON INC

MAIN ST STATION TRIPLE
MARTIN DISTRIBUTING CO
MONTE CARLO RESORT/CAS
MORREY DISTRIBUTING CO
NEVADA BEVERAGE COMPAN
NEVADA WINE AGENTS LLC
NEW WEST DISTRIBUTING
NISHIMOTO TRADING COMP
PAHRUMP VALLEY VINEYAR
PAHRUMP WINERY/WHR PRO

May 05, 2004

Location

RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
CHATTANOOGA
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
WELLS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS
WINNEMUCCA
CRYSTAL BAY
RENO

LAS VEGAS
WINNEMUCCA
LAS VEGAS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
PAHRUMP
PAHRUMP

Total Net Gal

8,680.00
4,181.50
689.71
0.00

78.46
4,665.50
2,300.70
37,031.35
0.00
2,958.95
647.95
19.83
156,257.39
41,972.72
2,821.00
288,624.37
2,796.20

8,502.00
401,679.67
2,342,201.62
1,607.74
279,562.00
2,071.00

Malt Keg

8,680.00
4,181.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,665.50
0.00
767.25
0.00
2,958.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,419.83
2,821.00
13,780.15
2,796.20

8,502.00
57,637.44
170,452.25
0.00
45,835.00
0.00

Beverages
Case

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,295.00
33,005.80
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
14,250.05
40,552.89
0.00
221,717.53
0.00

0.00
344,042.23
2,171,749.37
0.00
233,727.00
0.00

Beverages Beverages

up to 14%

0.00

0.00
682.58
0.00
78.46
0.00
390.00
2,929.30
0.00

0.00
252.87
19.83
92,160.89
0.00

0.00
42,731.48
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,190.87
0.00
516.00

up to 22%

0.00
0.00
7.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
531.00
97.50
0.00
0.00
395.08
0.00
10,000.36
0.00
0.00
2,167.07
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
338.41
0.00
1,526.00

Beverages
over 22%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.70
231.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
39,846.09
0.00
0.00
8,228.14
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
78.46
0.00
29.00

Net
Tax Due

1,381.86
665.69
485.49

0.00

54.65
742.75
1,468.05
8,372.28
0.00
471.06
687.16
13.88
222,122.83

6,682.06
451.36

99,530.02
445.16

1,353.52
63,947.40
372,878.50
1,548.21
44,506.27
2,449.40

Net
Tax Paid

1,381.86
818.77
507.71

0.00

54.65
742.75
1,465.54
8,372.27
0.00
471.06
687.15
13.88
222,122.83

6,782.06
451.36

99,530.00
445.15

1,353.52
63,947.46
372,878.49
1,548.23
44,505.36
2,449.40
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Acct # Company Name

102
96
77
1003
1029
84
1023
19
100
70
55
54
90
72
1025
68
39
95
1006
81

83

QUE SYRAH SIRAH
REGENCY WINES NEVADA
RIEDEL FINE WINES OF L
RUBY MOUNTAIN BREWING
SIERRA SAGE BREWING CO
SIERRA WINE & SPIRITS
SILVER PEAK RESTAURANT
SILVER STATE LIQUOR AN
SKV STARS COMPANY
SOLETTA VINI IMPORT
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
SOUTH-TEX WINE DISTRIB
TAHOE-SIERRA DISTRIBUT
TENAYA CREEK RESTAURAN
VALLEY BEVERAGES INC
VALLEY DISTRIBUTORS IN
VINIFERA DISTRIBUTING
VIRGIN RIVER BREWING C
WADE DISTRIBUTING
WINNEVA DISTRIBUTING C
WORLD WINE TRADING

May 05, 2004

Location

FALLON
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
MINDEN
SPARKS
RENO
SPARKS
HENDERSON
SANTA ANA
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
PLEASANTON
YERINGTON
LAS VEGAS
YERINGTON
FALLON

LAS VEGAS
MESQUITE
WINNEMUCCA
WINNEMUCCA
HENDERSON

Total Imports

Total Net Gal

566.66

1,209.00
368.90
12,507.16

262,554.37
895,333.01
0.00
207.03
1,054.00

49,314.68
1,654.24

0.00
15,438.20
478.87
7,691,290.47

Malt Keg

0.00

421.00
368.90
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
145.20
1,054.00

5,773.71
0.00

0.00
279.00
41.80
569,669.89

Beverages
Case

0.00

788.00
0.00
8,764.54

152,706.83
496,949.11
0.00
0.00
0.00

43,540.97
0.00

0.00
15,159.20
0.00
5,934,741.56

Beverages Beverages Beverages Net
up to 14% up to 22% over 22% Tax Due
495,35 71.31 0.00 437.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 192.47

0.00 0.00 0.00 58.73
1,103.60 66.00 2,573.02 11,465.90
59,224.47 8,817.19 41,805.88 226,714.47
200,700.51 37,210.17 160,473.22 841,848.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,76 57.07 0.00 100.26

0.00 0.00 0.00 167.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,850.89
1,590.83 49.14 14.27 1,228.83
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,457.76
435.48 1.59 0.00 312.02
645,267.46 88,833.66 452,777.90 $3,221,989.10

Net
Tax Paid

437.25

192.47
58.72
11,803.17

226,714.37
841,920.13
0.00
100.25
167.80

7,850.90
1,228.83

0.00

2,505.23
340.22
$3,226,211.44
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